
10/1/2020 11:57:00 AM Page 1

Notes:

Route:23-HCE-A WALK WTR & GLFVW

Bus:1858

Driver:Machovina, LauraAnchor Name:HILLCREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Total Time:53:14

Distance:20.20 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Stop # Stop Time Stop Stop Description

6:21 am START DOG YARD RD
6:23 am STOP DOG YARD RD @ SILS RD [SW](1)

6:31 am STOP 2244 LEMON DR [E](2)

6:47 am STOP ACACIA WALK @ BREEN RD S [NE](4)

6:59 am STOP HIBISCUS DR @ OLEANDER RD [NW](7)

7:00 am STOP HIBISCUS DR @ CEDAR ST [W](9)

7:02 am STOP LAUREL AVE @ PALM LEAF AVE [NE](11)

7:03 am STOP OLEANDER RD @ AZALEA AVE [E](12)

7:03 am STOP JASMINE AVE @ BIGNONIA ST [E](13)

7:07 am STOP LEWIS GRIFFIN RD @ LYDIA ST [NW](14)

7:09 am STOP FRIEDLANDER RD @ JUDY ST [N](15)

7:09 am END TANGELO ST @ LAURA ST [SE](16)

7:15 am DEST HILLCREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(17)



10/1/2020 11:57:00 AM Page 1

Notes:

Route:25-HCE-A WAVERLY, BURNS & 9TH  

Bus:1861

Driver:Dumoulin, VirginiaAnchor Name:HILLCREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Total Time:51:46

Distance:23.50 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Stop # Stop Time Stop Stop Description

6:27 am START 1ST AVE@BOOKER ST(1)

6:32 am STOP POLK AVE @ ORANGE AVE [N](2)

6:34 am STOP WAVERLY RD @ C F KINNEY RD [W](3)

6:38 am STOP DINNER LAKE AVE @ DINNER LAKE WAY [NE](5)

6:44 am STOP MASTERPIECE GARDENS RD @ FAST TROT TRL [NW](7)

6:49 am STOP CAPPS RD @ BLACK JACK CT [N](8)

6:51 am STOP COUNTRY LAKE CIR @ BLACK JACK CT [E](9)

6:53 am STOP COUNTRY OAKS BLVD @ TWISTED OAK CT [NE](10)

6:54 am STOP COUNTRY OAKS BLVD @ COUNTRY OAKS LN [SE](11)

6:57 am STOP MAMMOTH GROVE RD @ WILSON RD [NE](12)

6:57 am STOP MAMMOTH GROVE RD @ JOES LN [NE](13)

7:00 am STOP BURNS AVE @ CARILLON PL [NE](14)

7:01 am STOP BURNS AVE @ HIGHLAND CREST CIR [NE](15)

7:02 am STOP BURNS AVE @ VIEW POINTE DR [NE](16)

7:05 am STOP 9TH ST @ SINCLAIR PKWY (P/U @ LIGHT POLE) [NW](18)

7:11 am STOP BURNS AVE @ CAMBRIDGE WAY [SW](19)

7:13 am STOP DOGWOOD LN @ SHERWOOD DR [S](20)

7:19 am DEST HILLCREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(21)



10/1/2020 11:57:00 AM Page 1

Notes:

Route:24-HCE-A SEMINOLE

Bus:1864

Driver:Banks, BobbyAnchor Name:HILLCREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Total Time:15:20

Distance:3.87 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Stop # Stop Time Stop Stop Description

7:04 am START LINCOLN AVE W@D ST(1)

7:06 am STOP DR M L KING JR BLVD @ SEMINOLE AVE W [W](2)

7:07 am STOP DR M L KING JR BLVD @ ORANGE AVE W [W](3)

7:09 am STOP WETMORE ST S @ BRIGGS AVE [NW](4)

7:10 am STOP WETMORE ST S @ BULLARD AVE W [NW](5)

7:13 am STOP WINSTON AVE @ CASSELBERRY DR [S](6)

7:14 am STOP WINSTON AVE @ 4TH ST S [S](7)

7:16 am STOP 4TH ST S @ HILLCREST AVE E [SE](8)

7:17 am END 4TH ST S @ EMERALD AVE [SE](9)

7:20 am DEST HILLCREST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(10)


